Einpoliger Phasenvergleicher PHV |

Zubehor

EL M8 MAG PHE PHYV (766 915)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Nennspannung (Uy)
Lange

Werkstoff

Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

EL M8 MAG PHE PHV
766 915
3 ... 15kV
175mm
Ms/gal CuSn, PVC
2209

90309000
4013364088207
1 Stk.

224
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